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Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads
CoA --> 82,406.00$    21,824.00$    79,450.00$    23,912.00$    83,140.00$    23,024.00$    87,705.00$    24,512.00$    

I 100% 100% 100% 100% 100.0% 100.0% 100% 100%
J 71,256.00$     67,883.00$     67,898.00$     64,594.00$     62,844.00$     62,876.00$     70,295.00$     70,162.00$     
K 67,163.00$     63,735.00$     65,595.00$     61,864.00$     62,844.00$     62,876.00$     68,240.00$     67,747.00$     
L 2,906.00$       3,086.00$       3,148.00$       3,254.00$       3,192.00$       3,367.00$       2,300.00$       2,598.00$       

M 3,449.00$       3,589.00$       3,077.00$       3,618.00$       3,131.00$       3,616.00$       2,787.00$       3,777.00$       

91% 90% 91% 89% 90% 89% 93% 91%

Net Cost/Year: 6,355.00$       6,675.00$       6,225.00$       6,872.00$       6,323.00$       6,983.00$       5,087.00$       6,375.00$       

2021 - 2022
Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads

89,028.00$    28,348.00$    89,587.00$    21,500.00$    87,315.00$    28,412.00$    91,676.00$    22,316.00$    
I 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 99.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
J 62,265.00$     61,103.00$     66,300.00$     64,557.00$     67,600.09$     66,626.39$     62,234.00$     62,367.00$     
K 59,883.00$     58,232.00$     63,971.00$     61,680.00$     67,790.19$     66,788.97$     59,928.00$     60,190.00$     
L 3,484.00$       3,964.00$       1,884.00$       2,305.00$       2,789.13$       2,899.99$       2,835.00$       3,017.00$       

M 2,325.00$       2,883.00$       3,121.00$       3,859.00$       2,891.86$       3,819.15$       3,019.00$       3,765.00$       

90% 88% 92% 90% 92% 90% 90% 89%

5,809.00$       6,847.00$       5,005.00$       6,164.00$       5,680.99$       6,719.14$       5,854.00$       6,782.00$       
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Yale 
2022 - 2023

UPenn
2022 - 2023

Columbia (Engineering) Dartmouth
2022 - 2023

Brown
2022 - 2023

Stanford 
2023 - 2024

Harvard
2022 - 2023

Princeton
2022 - 2023



Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads

I 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 98.2% 98.4%
J 60,077.00$     61,214.00$     63,056.00$     61,305.00$     63,954.00$     62,240.00$     62,498.00$     58,947.00$     
K 59,142.00$     60,345.00$     58,951.00$     56,544.00$     62,898.00$     60,889.00$     61,108.00$     57,350.00$     
L 2,878.00$       3,156.00$       2,882.00$       3,276.00$       4,457.00$       4,980.00$       2,277.00$       2,351.00$       

M 2,068.00$       2,769.00$       -$                 -$                 2,721.00$       3,617.00$       386.00$          468.00$          

92% 90% 95% 94% 89% 86% 94% 93%

4,946.00$       5,925.00$       2,882.00$       3,276.00$       7,178.00$       8,597.00$       2,663.00$       2,819.00$       

Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads
90,921.00$    24,960.00$    85,114.00$    26,612.00$    59,500.00$    26,668.00$    

I 102.3% 99.2% 77% 71% 72.0% 65.0% 100.0% 100.0%
J 58,709.00$     56,626.00$     44,478.00$     40,112.00$     33,261.00$     31,338.00$     60,694.00$     61,164.00$     
K 44,175.00$     42,474.00$     23,622.00$     21,416.00$     27,616.00$     24,262.00$     52,218.00$     50,894.00$     
L 7,146.00$       8,522.00$       5,317.00$       6,143.00$       6,243.00$       8,748.00$       4,722.00$       6,220.00$       

M 4,444.00$       5,499.00$       3,425.00$       4,438.00$       2,354.00$       2,773.00$       3,426.00$       4,889.00$       

76% 66% 40% 22% 41% 18% 84% 78%

11,590.00$    14,021.00$    8,742.00$       10,581.00$    8,597.00$       11,521.00$    8,148.00$       11,109.00$    
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University of Chicago
2021 - 2022

2020 - 2021 2022 - 2023
USC Chapman

MIT
2022 - 2023

Biola Notre Dame
2023 - 2024 2022 - 2023

Northwestern Johns Hopkins
2022 - 2023 2022 - 2023



Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads

I 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
J 59,724.13$     60,010.91$     64,303.00$     59,980.00$     57,241.00$     53,701.00$     56,677.00$     58,612.00$     
K 58,740.49$     57,379.58$     63,160.00$     58,169.00$     56,056.00$     51,817.00$     51,332.00$     53,409.00$     
L 2,613.80$       2,744.35$       3,245.00$       4,142.00$       3,113.00$       4,327.00$       5,058.00$       5,253.00$       

M 3,104.15$       3,580.41$       2,322.00$       2,106.00$       3,089.00$       4,119.00$       3,277.00$       3,269.00$       

90% 89% 91% 89% 89% 84% 84% 84%

5,717.95$       6,324.76$       5,567.00$       6,248.00$       6,202.00$       8,446.00$       8,335.00$       8,522.00$       

Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads Freshmen All Undergrads

I 100.0% 97.3% 100.0% 100.0% 70.8% 65.2% 100.0% 100.0%
J 51,560.00$     50,754.00$     59,644.00$     56,749.00$     41,475.00$     37,841.00$     49,953.00$     52,089.00$     
K 47,052.00$     45,245.00$     55,325.00$     52,413.00$     37,080.00$     32,933.00$     48,170.00$     49,384.00$     
L 6,012.00$       7,373.00$       4,823.00$       4,733.00$       4,883.00$       5,487.00$       4,880.00$       5,707.00$       

M 3,327.00$       4,418.00$       4,574.00$       4,690.00$       3,379.00$       4,412.00$       2,859.00$       3,967.00$       

80% 71% 83% 82% 49% 35% 84% 80%

9,339.00$       11,791.00$    9,397.00$       9,423.00$       8,262.00$       9,899.00$       7,739.00$       9,674.00$       

Duke
2020 - 2021

Rice
2022 - 2023

Cal Tech
2022 - 2023

Harvey Mudd
2023 - 2024

Carnegie Mellon Cornell NYU
2022 - 2023 2022 - 2023 2019 - 2020 2022 - 2023

Georgetown


